
MAS - BRA
1:3 (0:0)

Match Officials: 
Referee: KIM Woosung (KOR) Assistant Referee 1: HUANG Chi Jui (TPE)
4th Official: KASIMOV Sherzod (UZB) Assistant Referee 2: TSAI Wei Chin (TPE)
Match Commissioner: LIN Hung Ming (TPE)

Goals Scored:

TUMIN Muhammad Nuriqm (MAS) 55', DE PAULI OLIVEIRA Daniel (BRA) 72', DE SOUSA NETO Pedro Vitor (BRA) 76', 
DE PAULI OLIVEIRA Daniel (BRA) 90'+2  

MAS - Malaysia

[ 1 ] KHAMIS Che Amar (GK)
[ 4 ] AHMAD Asnan (-46' HT)
[ 6 ] MOHD RAFFI Saiful Hasnol
[ 10 ] ABDUL GHANI Mohamed Razif H
[ 11 ] ZANIL Noor Ikqmal Rie (-76')
[ 12 ] AMIRUDDIN Mohd Arip
[ 13 ] BERHAN Muhammad Erwan (-44')
[ 14 ] WAN MOHAMED Wan Mohammed A.
[ 16 ] MOHD BANDONG Faiz (C)
[ 17 ] ROSLI Muhammad Adib
[ 18 ] TUMIN Muhammad Nuriqm (-79')

BRA - Brazil

[ 12 ] MAZUR FERREIRA Matheus (GK)
[ 3 ] SILVA ROCHA Guilherme
[ 4 ] LADEIA JERONIMO Joao Vitor (C)
[ 7 ] DE SOUSA NETO Pedro Vitor
[ 8 ] ARAUJO COSTA Madison (-46' HT)
[ 9 ] SABINO DA SILVA JUN Otacildo (-65')
[ 10 ] LUCIO DE CAMARGOS J Naylor
[ 14 ] ALVES DINIZ Jukassio (-65')
[ 16 ] ARAUJO CASTRO Fernando
[ 19 ] RODRIGUES DOS REIS Tiago
[ 20 ] FERNANDES NUNES Diego (-65')

Substitutes:

[ 2 ] ROSLI Zulkarnain
[ 5 ] ILIAS Muhammad Jadid
[ 7 ] ZULKIFLEE Muhammad Azri (+46' HT)
[ 8 ] MHD HUZAIZI Muhamad Raihan (+79')
[ 15 ] MAT YAACOB Muhamad Rafie (+44')
[ 19 ] IBRAHIM Helmi Hariiri (+76')
[ 20 ] SAMSUDIN Abdul Gafur (GK)
[ 3 ] JAMALUDDIN Muhammad Aliff (N)

Substitutes:

[ 1 ] DE MATTOS ROBERTONI Enzo (GK)
[ 2 ] DE ALMEIDA Joao Lucas
[ 5 ] CAETANO DE SOUSA Gustavo
[ 6 ] DE PAULI OLIVEIRA Daniel (+65')
[ 13 ] LOPES DA SILVA JUNI Joao Jair
[ 15 ] REZENDE ASSIS Matheus (+65')
[ 17 ] COELHO SOUZA Gustavo (+46' HT)
[ 18 ] GOMES PARANAGUA Joao Victor (+65')
[ 11 ] GOMES DA MATA Samuel (N)

Coach: YAHYA Mohd Yazli Coach: NICOLADELLI Silvio

Cautions:

MOHD RAFFI Saiful Hasnol (MAS) 29', DE SOUSA NETO Pedro Vitor (BRA) 34', KHAMIS Che Amar (MAS) 36', 
TUMIN Muhammad Nuriqm (MAS) 45'+4, WAN MOHAMED Wan Mohammed A. (MAS) 50', MOHD BANDONG Faiz (MAS) 65'  

Expulsions:

None

Additional Time:

first half: 4 min., second half: 4 min.
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MAS - BRA
1:3 (0:0)

MAS - Malaysia STATISTICS BRA - Brazil
7 Shots 12
3 Shots on Goal 6

21 Fouls 9
4 Corner Kicks 11
0 Free Kicks 5
0 Penalty Kicks 0
0 Offsides 1
0 Own Goals 0
5 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 1
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

38% Ball Possession 62%
31 Actual Playing Time 50

MAS - Malaysia

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

1 KHAMIS Che Amar GK 90 3 1
4 AHMAD Asnan M 45 1
6 MOHD RAFFI Saiful Hasnol M 90 7 1

10 ABDUL GHANI Mohamed Razif H F 90 2/3
11 ZANIL Noor Ikqmal Rie M 76 0/1 2 1
12 AMIRUDDIN Mohd Arip D 90 1
13 BERHAN Muhammad Erwan F 44 1
14 WAN MOHAMED Wan Mohammed A. D 90 3 1
16 MOHD BANDONG Faiz (C) D 90 2 1
17 ROSLI Muhammad Adib M 90 1
18 TUMIN Muhammad Nuriqm F 79 1 1/1 2 3 1

Substitutes
7 ZULKIFLEE Muhammad Azri M 45 1
8 MHD HUZAIZI Muhamad Raihan M 11 1

15 MAT YAACOB Muhamad Rafie F 46 0/2 1 2
19 IBRAHIM Helmi Hariiri D 14 1

Totals 1 3 3/7 21 9 5

BRA - Brazil

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

12 MAZUR FERREIRA Matheus GK 90 1
3 SILVA ROCHA Guilherme M 90 1
4 LADEIA JERONIMO Joao Vitor (C) D 90
7 DE SOUSA NETO Pedro Vitor M 90 1 1/3 3 2 1
8 ARAUJO COSTA Madison M 45 0/1 3
9 SABINO DA SILVA JUN Otacildo F 65 1/2 4

10 LUCIO DE CAMARGOS J Naylor M 90 1 2
14 ALVES DINIZ Jukassio D 65 1
16 ARAUJO CASTRO Fernando D 90 1 2
19 RODRIGUES DOS REIS Tiago F 90 2/2 1 3
20 FERNANDES NUNES Diego M 65 0/1 2 1

Substitutes
6 DE PAULI OLIVEIRA Daniel D 25 2 1/1

15 REZENDE ASSIS Matheus M 25 1
17 COELHO SOUZA Gustavo F 45 1/1
18 GOMES PARANAGUA Joao Victor F 25 0/1

Totals 3 1 6/12 9 21 1

Legend:
-nn Time when player substituted out (C) Captain
+nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender
F Forward FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against
GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper HT Half-time M Midfielder
Min Minutes Played N Not eligible to play PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots)
Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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